PARKVIEW CHRISTIAN ACADEMY ]
5-6, 7-8 BOYS BASKETBALL - 2019-2020

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
* Thursday, October 24 Cross Lutheran Home 4:15
Fri-Sat, October 25-26 5-6 Early Bird Tourney Newark tbd
* Monday, November 4 Nettle Creek Away 5:00
* Thursday, November 7 Newark Home 5:00
* Tuesday, November 12 Rutland Away 5:00
* Thursday, November 14 Cross Lutheran Away 4:15
Monday, November 18 Trinity Christian Away 4:15
* Tuesday, November 19 Crossroads CYC Home ? 4:15
* Thursday, November 21 Nettle Creek Home 5:00
* Monday, November 25 Crossroads CYC Home 4:15
Tuesday, November 26 PCHA Home 7-8 only 4:30
Monday, December 2 Families of Faith Home 4:30
* Tuesday, December 3 Newark Away 5:00
* Thursday, December 5 Rutland Home 5:00
* Monday, Dec. 9, 10, 12 Fox Valley Conf. Tourney HOME tbd
Saturday, December 14 St. Paul’s Lutheran Away 9:00
Monday, December 16 Mooseheart Home 4:30
December 21 - January 5 CHRISTMAS VACATION

Monday, January 6 St. Paul's Lutheran Home 4:30
Thursday, January 9 Trinity Christian Home 4:15
Friday, January 10 Families of Faith Away 4:30

* Fox Valley Conference games.

Coaches

5-6 - , Ryan Malkowski
7-8 - Chris Sherman, Joe Zappia
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